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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity Girls (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysBazemore, Kameron _________1

LeanderCline, Avery _________2

Kyle LehmanQuistian-Bernal, Stephanie _________3

Austin WestlKearney, Katie _________4

Austin VandeBrown, Riley _________5

Austin LakeOjeda, Joy _________6

Austin WestlDavis, Sarah _________7

Austin VandeCarrero, Katie _________8

Austin LakeVu, Angelene _________9

Austin WestlHendrix, Kasey _________10

Austin LakeSchwartzhoff, Brooke _________11

LeanderGabrielson, Kaylee _________12

CP Vista RidGarcia, Jordyn _________13

LeanderDeGorostiza, Anastacia _________14

Austin VandeHarmon, Caitie _________15

Event  2   Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys (21)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeCrownover, Taylor _________1

Kyle LehmanRodriguez, John _________2

Austin WestlKuang, Joseph _________3

Austin LakeEagle, Charley _________4

Austin WestlDawson, Charlie _________5

Kyle Lehman15 Recio, Jesus _________6

Austin VandeDennis, Noah _________7

Buda HaysBennett, Chase _________8

CP Vista RidAlanis, Marlon _________9

Austin VandePikoff, Josh _________10

Buda HaysTrue, Jamesy _________11

CP Vista RidBush, Dylan _________12

Austin WestlHuff, Maxton _________13

Kyle LehmanRoney, Damien _________14

CP Vista RidGonzalez, Juan _________15

LeanderHeller, Colton _________16

LeanderRobinson, Cole _________17

Buda HaysCauble, Will _________18

Austin VandePyrcz, Clayton _________19

Austin LakeAguilar, Emilio _________20

LeanderBuccelli, Landon _________21

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Girls (14)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeCragg, Kyndall _________1

Kyle LehmanParris, Jasmine _________2

Austin VandeMcClintock, Laura _________3

Austin LakeSears, Sydney _________4

Kyle LehmanGonzalez, Bella _________5

Austin VandeMcNabb, Elizabeth _________6

Buda HaysSonntag, Grace _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LeanderHui, Rebecca _________1

Buda HaysCooks, Alexis _________2

LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn _________3

Kyle LehmanPresley, Kayla _________4

Austin LakeFuchs, Hannah _________5

LeanderMartinez, Breanna _________6

Austin WestlMarcin, Natalie _________7

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Boys (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
LeanderLarks, Gregory _________1

CP Vista RidByrd, Malachi _________2

Austin LakeHalfmann, Kaleb _________3

Austin WestlGeorge, Cameron _________4

Austin WestlBabbs, Cameron _________5

Buda HaysCombs, Zach _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin WestlKelley, Rhett _________1

Buda HaysQuiroz, Anthony _________2

Austin LakeKan, Trevor _________3

CP Vista RidMayberry, Thai _________4

Austin LakeHarris, Hayden _________5

Austin VandeCuddy, Cade _________6

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Girls (20)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Kyle LehmanPickens, Amani _________2

Buda HaysKaminski, Darci _________3

Austin LakeWard, Elizabeth _________4

CP Vista RidAlford, Kaley _________5

Buda HaysRivas, Katelyn _________6

Austin WestlBennett, Presley _________7
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Leander High School
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Girls (20))
Austin VandeGross, Chloe _________1

LeanderBarron, Aubrey _________2

Austin VandeCovill, Shaylee _________3

Austin WestlChambers-Wells, LaQuayla _________4

Austin LakeFuchs, Hannah _________5

Kyle LehmanCastillo, Miranda _________6

Austin LakeCallegaro, Rebecca _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlKwiat, Victoria _________1

LeanderNgyun, Amanda _________2

Austin VandeHoang, Christina _________3

CP Vista RidCieslar, Brooklyn _________4

CP Vista RidCook-Wells, Kelly _________5

LeanderGonzales, McCoy _________6

Buda HaysDickson, Margaret _________7

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys (20)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Buda HaysDavis, Roman _________1

LeanderWillie, Brandon _________2

Austin WestlMcConnell, William _________3

Austin WestlKeeney, Joseph _________4

Kyle LehmanDean, Ponciano _________5

LeanderWilliams, Darius _________6

Austin LakeEddleton, Michael _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidHerd, Rafe _________1

LeanderAllen, Bryce _________2

Austin VandeSohrt, Karson _________3

Austin VandeSmallwood, Und'hore _________4

CP Vista RidAllen, Emon _________5

Kyle LehmanVasquez, Jacob _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Buda HaysRobinson, Kaleb _________1

CP Vista RidArmour, Blaise _________2

Austin LakeJohnson, Tyler _________3

Austin LakeFrick, John _________4

Buda HaysScott, Sam _________5

Austin VandeJones, Spencer _________6

Austin WestlHopson, Eric _________7

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Girls (18)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin VandeHurwitz, Anna _________1

Buda HaysEstrada, Kaylen _________2

CP Vista RidBourdeaux, Jayelynn _________3

CP Vista RidGrooms, Shayla _________4

Buda HaysEsparza, Ashley _________5

Austin VandeSpencer, Saibree _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin VandeCoffman, Lyndie _________1

Austin WestlMedina, Meriel _________2

CP Vista RidGunn, Teagan _________3

Austin WestlNelson, Kara _________4

Austin WestlSalisbury, Mikayla _________5

LeanderHall, Rachel _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeDada, Daniela _________1

Austin LakeCarr, Hannah _________2

Kyle LehmanPadron, Mia _________3

LeanderPitman, Madison _________4

LeanderCeka, Georgiana _________5

Austin LakeBrockway, Jaden _________6

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys (20)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidClark, Maximus _________1

LeanderAcevedo, Jedidiah _________2

Austin WestlHollander, Eitan _________3

Austin VandeFloyd, Calvin _________4

Kyle LehmanBollinger, Ryan _________5

LeanderWebber, Britton _________6

Kyle LehmanAcosta, Hector _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Buda HaysEnriquez, Kevin _________1

Austin VandeFlores, Carlos _________2

Buda HaysAllen, Justin _________3

CP Vista RidHegtvedt, Kwade _________4

CP Vista RidLerma, John _________5

Austin LakeDalton, Brendan _________6

Austin VandeBusker, Brendon _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeAnderson, Reece _________1

Austin WestlBuckner, Clay _________2

Austin LakeHydes, Maxwell _________3

Austin WestlSouthard, Mason _________4

LeanderCorn, Bryan _________5

Buda HaysPolk, Daniel _________6
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Event  9   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Girls (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin WestlNeuberger, Maggie _________1

Austin WestlMarcin, Natalie _________2

Buda HaysSonntag, Grace _________3

LeanderMartinez, Breanna _________4

Kyle LehmanParris, Jasmine _________5

Kyle LehmanGonzalez, Bella _________6

LeanderKing, Kamryn _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin LakeSears, Sydney _________1

LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn _________2

Austin VandeCragg, Kyndall _________3

Austin VandeMcClintock, Laura _________4

Austin LakeWard, Elizabeth _________5

Austin VandeMcNabb, Elizabeth _________6

Buda HaysPolanco, Cira _________7

Kyle LehmanPresley, Kayla _________8

Event  10   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity Boys (13)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin WestlBabbs, Cameron _________2

Buda HaysQuiroz, Anthony _________3

Austin LakeHalfmann, Kaleb _________4

Austin VandeCuddy, Cade _________5

Buda HaysCombs, Zach _________6

Austin LakeKan, Trevor _________7

Austin WestlGeorge, Cameron _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LeanderLarks, Gregory _________1

CP Vista RidPark, Joshua _________2

Austin WestlRose, Will _________3

Austin LakeHarris, Hayden _________4

Buda HaysCoronado, Brandon _________5

CP Vista RidByrd, Malachi _________6

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Girls (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
LeanderDarling, Elyse _________1

Austin VandeAventa, Alyssa _________2

LeanderDotson, Sierra _________3

Austin VandeCovill, Shaylee _________4

Austin WestlJohnson, Tosca _________5

Austin WestlArmstrong, Grace _________6

Austin LakeCallegaro, Rebecca _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidGrooms, Shayla _________1

Austin VandeGilbert, Kara _________2

Buda HaysMartinez, Evelyn _________3

Austin WestlEllis, Emily _________4

CP Vista RidStarks, Ayiana _________5

Buda HaysRivas, Katelyn _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Buda HaysLiles, Tyanie _________1

Kyle LehmanPickens, Amani _________2

LeanderSmithson, Emily _________3

Austin LakeWinchester, Mary _________4

CP Vista RidBourdeaux, Jayelynn _________5

Austin LakeFrancis, Courtney _________6

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys (21)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin VandeConte, Zach _________1

Austin WestlHamlin, Cooper _________2

Buda HaysSides, Eric _________3

LeanderDemitre, Drayton _________4

Kyle LehmanBollinger, Ryan _________5

CP Vista RidCarter, Darien _________6

Austin WestlLindley, Ryan _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeJohnson, Tyler _________1

Austin LakeHenry, John _________2

CP Vista RidJones, Elijah _________3

Buda HaysGuerrero, Jacob _________4

Austin WestlLedbetter, David _________5

Austin VandeBourque, Connor _________6

LeanderWillie, Brandon _________7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity Boys (21))
Austin VandeBendorf, William _________1

Kyle LehmanVasquez, Jacob _________2

Kyle LehmanBurkley, Kevin _________3

CP Vista RidMayberry, Thai _________4

Buda HaysGreen, Bobby _________5

Austin LakeHopkins, Jacob _________6

LeanderNelson, Anthony _________7

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Girls (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABuda Hays _________1

1) Dickson, Margaret 2) Rivas, Katelyn

3) Martinez, Evelyn 4) Kaminski, Darci

ACP Vista Rid _________2

1) Starks, Ayiana 2) Jackson, D'Ayria

3) Cook-Wells, Kelly 4) Bauer, Angela

ALeander _________3

1) Gonzales, McCoy 2) Barron, Aubrey

3) Dotson, Sierra 4) Smithson, Emily

AAustin Westl _________4

1) Chambers-Wells, LaQuayla 2) Medina, Meriel

3) Johnson, Tosca 4) Bennett, Presley

AAustin Lake _________5

1) Klein, Tara 2) Fuchs, Hannah

3) Pinero Torres, Paulina 4) Johnson, Emma

AKyle Lehman _________6

1) Sotelo, Azucena 2) Martinez, Kaylee

3) Dierschke, Faith 4) Castillo, Miranda

AAustin Vande _________7

1) Gross, Chloe 2) Gilbert, Kara

3) Covill, Shaylee 4) Green, Taylor

Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl _________1

1) Keeney, Joseph 2) Webster, Drew

3) Clark-Bateman, Lincoln 4) Hamlin, Cooper

AAustin Lake _________2

1) Hopkins, Jacob 2) Butcher, Brent

3) Johnson, Tyler 4) Eddleton, Michael

AAustin Vande _________3

1) Jones, Spencer 2) Abitzen, Sam

3) Sohrt, Karson 4) Merrifield, Ryan

ABuda Hays _________4

1) Davis, Roman 2) Scott, Sam

3) Agnew, Will 4) Robinson, Kaleb

AKyle Lehman _________5

1) Vasquez, Jacob 2) Dean, Ponciano

3) Reyes, Elijah 4) Parnell, Jacobie

ALeander _________6

1) Allen, Bryce 2) Willie, Brandon

3) Terry, Xavier 4) Williams, Darius

ACP Vista Rid _________7

1) Mayberry, Thai 2) Armour, Blaise

3) Jones, Elijah 4) Allen, Emon

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity Girls (18)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysMendoza, Jennifer _________1

CP Vista RidDe Pasquale, Giulia _________2

Austin LakeLisciandro, Sarah _________3

LeanderCeka, Georgiana _________4

Kyle LehmanPadron, Mia _________5

Austin VandeSpencer, Saibree _________6

Austin VandeHurwitz, Anna _________7

Austin WestlNix, Ava _________8

Austin VandeVogdes, Izzy _________9

Kyle LehmanQuistian-Bernal, Stephanie _________10

Austin WestlGeorge, Abby _________11

LeanderGilbert, Leilah _________12

Buda HaysBerry, Alexis _________13

LeanderHall, Rachel _________14

Austin WestlMasters, Taylor _________15

Austin LakeCameron, Sloane _________16

Buda HaysPolanco, Cira _________17

Austin LakeSandahl, Helena _________18
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Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys (22)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysJones, Preston _________1

Buda HaysCampa, Daniel _________2

Buda HaysEgenolf, Travis _________3

Austin VandePyrcz, Clayton _________4

Austin VandePikoff, Josh _________5

Austin WestlHenson, Noah _________6

Kyle LehmanRodriguez, John _________7

Austin LakeFinnegan, John _________8

LeanderWebber, Britton _________9

Austin LakeSullivan, Jack _________10

CP Vista RidGonzalez, Juan _________11

CP Vista RidDawes, Braedyn _________12

Austin VandeHeldebrandt, Chris _________13

Kyle LehmanAcosta, Hector _________14

LeanderSotomayor, Josiah _________15

LeanderDaimond, Carson _________16

Austin WestlStacey, Austin _________17

CP Vista RidBranson, Reece _________18

Austin WestlDawson, Charlie _________19

Austin LakeCrawford, Luke _________20

Austin Lake14 Langdon, Ben _________21

Kyle Lehman15 Recio, Jesus _________22

Event  17   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Girls (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AKyle Lehman _________1

1) Sotelo, Azucena 2) Martinez, Kaylee

3) Dierschke, Faith 4) Castillo, Miranda

ALeander _________2

1) Dotson, Sierra 2) Darling, Elyse

3) Barron, Aubrey 4) Smithson, Emily

ACP Vista Rid _________3

1) Starks, Ayiana 2) Jackson, D'Ayria

3) Bourdeaux, Bridgette 4) Bauer, Angela

AAustin Lake _________4

1) Klein, Tara 2) Naivar, Jordan

3) Pinero Torres, Paulina 4) Johnson, Emma

AAustin Vande _________5

1) Gilbert, Kara 2) Hoang, Christina

3) Aventa, Alyssa 4) Green, Taylor

AAustin Westl _________6

1) Chambers-Wells, LaQuayla 2) Ellis, Emily

3) Bennett, Presley 4) Johnson, Tosca

ABuda Hays _________7

1) Dickson, Margaret 2) Sonntag, Grace

3) Martinez, Evelyn 4) Kaminski, Darci

Event  18   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Westl _________1

1) Keeney, Joseph 2) Webster, Drew

3) Clark-Bateman, Lincoln 4) Hamlin, Cooper

AKyle Lehman _________2

1) Brazil, Dadrein 2) Burkley, Kevin

3) Dean, Ponciano 4) Parnell, Jacobie

ACP Vista Rid _________3

1) Herd, Rafe 2) Jones, Elijah

3) Allen, Emon 4) Armour, Blaise

ABuda Hays _________4

1) Sides, Eric 2) Guerrero, Jacob

3) Agnew, Will 4) Robinson, Kaleb

AAustin Vande _________5

1) Bendorf, William 2) Bourque, Connor

3) Sohrt, Karson 4) Merrifield, Ryan

ALeander _________6

1) Allen, Bryce 2) Terry, Xavier

3) Nelson, Anthony 4) Williams, Darius

AAustin Lake _________7

1) Mckinzie, Carson 2) Moreno, Genaro

3) Bradley, Caleb 4) Henry, John

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity Girls (17)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHendrix, Kasey _________1

Austin LakeWade, Jessica _________2

CP Vista RidDe Pasquale, Giulia _________3

CP Vista RidGarcia, Jordyn _________4

Austin WestlGeorge, Abby _________5

Austin VandeHarmon, Caitie _________6

Austin VandeBrown, Riley _________7

Austin WestlDavis, Sarah _________8

Kyle LehmanQuistian-Bernal, Stephanie _________9

LeanderGabrielson, Kaylee _________10

LeanderBaillie, Jada _________11

LeanderDeGorostiza, Anastacia _________12

Buda HaysBerry, Alexis _________13

Austin LakeVu, Angelene _________14

Buda HaysBazemore, Kameron _________15

Austin VandeCarrero, Katie _________16

Austin LakeLisciandro, Sarah _________17
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity Boys (22)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHuff, Maxton _________1

Austin VandeDennis, Noah _________2

Kyle LehmanFlores-Ortiz, Gilbert _________3

Buda HaysSonntag, Dylan _________4

CP Vista RidBush, Dylan _________5

Austin LakeCrownover, Taylor _________6

Austin LakeEagle, Charley _________7

Austin WestlDawson, Charlie _________8

Kyle LehmanRoney, Damien _________9

Austin WestlLavi, Davi _________10

Austin VandePyrcz, Clayton _________11

Austin VandePikoff, Josh _________12

Buda HaysFabela, Franco _________13

LeanderMiner, David _________14

CP Vista RidDawes, Braedyn _________15

Kyle LehmanRodriguez, John _________16

LeanderHeller, Colton _________17

LeanderRobinson, Cole _________18

Buda HaysKamka, Kyle _________19

CP Vista RidRoman, Hans _________20

Austin LakeCrisler, Leland _________21

Kyle Lehman15 Recio, Jesus _________22

Event  21   Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity Girls (18)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin VandeMcNabb, Elizabeth _________1

CP Vista RidPeterson, Elissa _________2

Austin LakeAguilar, Jhanezhka _________3

Kyle LehmanValdez, Isabella _________4

Buda HaysDouglas, Lauren _________5

Austin WestlMohammed, Arisha _________6

Buda HaysJackson, Leah _________7

Austin VandeFulton-Jones, Naia _________8

LeanderChandler, Kaylie _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin LakeDeSouza, Aisha _________1

LeanderDonwerth, McKenna _________2

Austin WestlCunningham, Hayden _________3

Kyle LehmanWorthington, Diaviana _________4

LeanderLewald, Simone _________5

Kyle LehmanAmadi, Saniyah _________6

CP Vista RidAdeleke, Weade _________7

Austin WestlHayashi, Sloan _________8

Austin LakeCastaneda, Jovanna _________9

Event  22   Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity Boys (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlHalverson, Connor _________1

Buda HaysGruell, Josh _________2

Kyle LehmanSanchez, Seth _________3

Austin VandeKalyanpuram, Varun _________4

LeanderDubiliak, Kris _________5

Kyle LehmanLeonard, Braxton _________6

Austin WestlNatenstadt, Ryan _________7

CP Vista RidWhite, Johnathan _________8

Buda HaysJulbe, Hamid _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin VandeCollyer, James _________1

Austin LakeMoon, Todd _________2

Austin LakeErwin, Raleigh _________3

Austin LakeWolf, Willis _________4

LeanderWarren, William _________5

CP Vista RidAdaleke, Oisamsi _________6

Austin WestlMcClendon, Austin _________7

Austin VandeSegina, Pearson _________8

CP Vista RidFord, Devin _________9

Buda Hays13 Delgado, David _________10

Event  23   Girls High Jump Junior Varsity Girls (13)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderDotson, Sierra _________1

Austin VandeMcClintock, Laura _________2

Austin VandeLum, Kalea _________3

Austin VandeSheneman, Sydney _________4

LeanderCrites, Kaitlyn _________5

CP Vista RidEllis, Marin _________6

Buda HaysPolanco, Cira _________7

LeanderChandler, Kaylie _________8

Austin WestlZurovec, Lexi _________9

Austin LakeSears, Sydney _________10

Austin WestlBirkel, Jada _________11

Buda HaysDonoho, Mikaila _________12

CP Vista RidJackson, D'Ayria _________13
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Event  24   Boys High Jump Junior Varsity Boys (16)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysBustos, Jaden _________1

Austin LakeHarris, Hayden _________2

CP Vista RidMiller, JJ _________3

Austin WestlWebster, Drew _________4

Austin VandeHoward, Beau _________5

LeanderYoder, John _________6

Austin LakeSullivan, Jack _________7

Austin WestlMisch, Jake _________8

Kyle LehmanDavis, Dontae _________9

Buda HaysGreen, Bobby _________10

CP Vista RidHegtvedt, Kwade _________11

Austin LakeSimo, Hunter _________12

LeanderHeermans, Jett _________13

CP Vista RidByrd, Malachi _________14

Kyle LehmanBrazil, Dadrein _________15

Austin VandeRayer, Gabe _________16

Event  25   Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity Girls (16)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CP Vista RidBourdeaux, Jayelynn _________1

Austin LakeKlein, Tara _________2

CP Vista RidJackson, D'Ayria _________3

Buda HaysKaminski, Darci _________4

LeanderGonzales, McCoy _________5

Austin LakeWright, Emma _________6

LeanderSmithson, Emily _________7

Austin WestlPashigar, Anagha _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Buda HaysLiles, Tyanie _________1

Austin WestlChambers-Wells, LaQuayla _________2

Austin VandeHoang, Christina _________3

Austin WestlBennett, Presley _________4

Austin VandeGross, Chloe _________5

Austin LakePinero Torres, Paulina _________6

LeanderBarron, Aubrey _________7

Kyle LehmanPickens, Amani _________8

Event  26   Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity Boys (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin LakeOgah, Emery _________1

LeanderWilliams, Darius _________2

Austin LakeHydes, Maxwell _________3

Austin VandeMerrifield, Ryan _________4

Buda HaysBustos, Jaden _________5

Buda HaysScott, Sam _________6

CP Vista RidHegtvedt, Kwade _________7

CP Vista RidAllen, Emon _________8

Austin WestlKeeney, Joseph _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlLindley, Ryan _________1

LeanderCorn, Bryan _________2

Kyle LehmanVasquez, Jacob _________3

Buda HaysAgnew, Will _________4

LeanderBurton, Keon _________5

CP Vista RidWalter, Michael _________6

Austin WestlClark-Bateman, Lincoln _________7

Austin VandeMongauzy, Ty _________8

Austin VandeSohrt, Karson _________9

Austin LakeDalton, Brendan _________10

Event  27   Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity Girls (9)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysWilliams, Avery _________1

Austin LakeWard, Elizabeth _________2

Austin WestlNeuberger, Maggie _________3

Buda HaysHataway, Ella _________4

LeanderMartinez, Breanna _________5

LeanderGiddens, Leah _________6

Austin LakeGaul, Vicky _________7

Austin LakeJohnson, Emma _________8

LeanderKing, Kamryn _________9
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018
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Event  28   Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity Boys (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlBarker, Blake _________1

CP Vista RidAcuna, Ashton _________2

Austin VandeArnold, Ryan _________3

CP Vista RidBrewton, AJ _________4

Austin WestlGeorge, Cameron _________5

LeanderRickmers, Dalten _________6

Austin WestlSleeper, Jacob _________7

LeanderLarks, Gregory _________8

LeanderRuiz, Cristian _________9

Austin LakeLimauro, Branden _________10

Austin LakeCulp, Mason _________11

Austin LakeStorrar, John-Paul _________12

Event  29   Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity Girls (18)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CP Vista RidPeterson, Elissa _________1

Kyle LehmanValdez, Isabella _________2

Austin VandeFulton-Jones, Naia _________3

Kyle LehmanAmadi, Saniyah _________4

Austin LakeDe Vicente, Carmen _________5

Austin WestlHayashi, Sloan _________6

Buda HaysDouglas, Lauren _________7

Austin WestlCunningham, Hayden _________8

Kyle LehmanWorthington, Diaviana _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderDonwerth, McKenna _________1

LeanderLewald, Simone _________2

CP Vista RidSix, Alese _________3

Austin LakeMeisner, Emma _________4

Buda HaysJackson, Leah _________5

CP Vista RidAdeleke, Weade _________6

LeanderChandler, Kaylie _________7

Austin WestlMohammed, Arisha _________8

Austin LakeAguilar, Jhanezhka _________9

Event  30   Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity Boys (20)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Kyle LehmanLeonard, Braxton _________1

Austin LakeErwin, Raleigh _________2

Austin WestlMcClendon, Austin _________3

Kyle LehmanSanchez, Seth _________4

CP Vista RidAdaleke, Oisamsi _________5

LeanderNwakamma, Mathew _________6

Austin LakeMoon, Todd _________7

LeanderDubiliak, Kris _________8

Austin WestlYeaky, Grant _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderWells, Riley _________1

Austin VandeKalyanpuram, Varun _________2

CP Vista RidBarrett, Sabastian _________3

Buda HaysJulbe, Hamid _________4

Austin VandeWitt, Harry _________5

Austin LakeWeiss, Dawson _________6

Buda HaysGruell, Josh _________7

CP Vista RidWhite, Johnathan _________8

Austin WestlEhlinger, Jake _________9

Austin VandeSegina, Pearson _________10

Buda Hays13 Delgado, David _________11

Event  31   Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity Girls (13)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeCoffman, Lyndie _________1

Austin WestlZurovec, Lexi _________2

Kyle LehmanDierschke, Faith _________3

LeanderKing, Kamryn _________4

Austin WestlPashigar, Anagha _________5

Austin WestlSalem, Brianna _________6

LeanderChandler, Kaylie _________7

Austin LakeWright, Emma _________8

LeanderGonzales, McCoy _________9

CP Vista RidBourdeaux, Jayelynn _________10

Austin LakePinero Torres, Paulina _________11

Buda HaysKaminski, Darci _________12

Austin VandeHoang, Christina _________13

Event  32   Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity Boys (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin LakeOgah, Emery _________1

Austin WestlLindley, Ryan _________2

CP Vista RidFogg, Adam _________3

Buda HaysAgnew, Will _________4

CP Vista RidWalter, Michael _________5

CP Vista RidPark, Joshua _________6

Austin VandeMongauzy, Ty _________7

Kyle LehmanVasquez, Jacob _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Buda HaysScott, Sam _________1

Austin WestlRose, Will _________2

LeanderHeermans, Jett _________3

Austin VandeBusker, Brendon _________4

Buda HaysBustos, Jaden _________5

Austin WestlWebster, Drew _________6

Austin VandePostiglione, Beckett _________7
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Girls (6)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Lake _________2

1) Klein, Tara 2) Naivar, Jordan

3) Dada, Daniela 4) Brockway, Jaden

ACP Vista Rid _________3

1) Jackson, D'Ayria 2) Bourdeaux, Jayelynn

3) Grooms, Shayla 4) Bauer, Angela

ALeander _________4

1) Pitman, Madison 2) Hall, Rachel

3) Ceka, Georgiana 4) Gilbert, Leilah

AAustin Vande _________5

1) McClintock, Laura 2) Spencer, Saibree

3) Aventa, Alyssa 4) Coffman, Lyndie

ABuda Hays _________6

1) Esparza, Ashley 2) Polanco, Cira

3) Estrada, Kaylen 4) Mendoza, Jennifer

AAustin Westl _________7

1) Medina, Meriel 2) Salisbury, Mikayla

3) Nelson, Kara 4) Marcin, Natalie

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACP Vista Rid _________1

1) Muhammad, Shaqir 2) Clark, Maximus

3) Lerma, John 4) Hegtvedt, Kwade

AAustin Lake _________2

1) Anderson, Reece 2) Hydes, Maxwell

3) Dalton, Brendan 4) Thierry, Conley

ABuda Hays _________3

1) Egenolf, Travis 2) Avila, Jose

3) Cardenas, Zach 4) Agnew, Will

ALeander _________4

1) Webber, Britton 2) Sotomayor, Josiah

3) Terry, Xavier 4) Nelson, Anthony

AKyle Lehman _________5

1) Brazil, Dadrein 2) Burkley, Kevin

3) Acosta, Hector 4) Parnell, Jacobie

AAustin Westl _________6

1) Clark-Bateman, Lincoln 2) Webster, Drew

3) Kelley, Rhett 4) Hollander, Eitan

AAustin Vande _________7

1) Gonzalez, Patricio 2) Floyd, Calvin

3) Flores, Carlos 4) Busker, Brendon

Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run Freshman Girls (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlOgilive, Lauren _________1

Austin LakeWright, Savannah _________2

Kyle LehmanGarza, Melina _________3

Austin VandeMeneses, Kaliegh _________4

Buda HaysSolis, Mariah _________5

Austin WestlHelmi, Seona _________6

Buda HaysCavarubio, Jayli _________7

LeanderMurillo-Alvarado, Abigail _________8

LeanderSchroeder, Brooke _________9

Kyle LehmanMadrazo, Sophia _________10

LeanderTownsend, Leslie _________11

Austin VandeBallangee, Grace _________12

Austin WestlValenti, Mckelvey _________13

Austin LakeGoclan, Katherine _________14

Austin VandeBartz, Amanda _________15

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run Freshman Boys (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeTrzupek, Tyler _________1

Austin VandeKitlowski, Grant _________2

Austin VandeTobey, Lance _________3

Kyle LehmanLugo, Hayden _________4

LeanderHui, Luke _________5

Kyle LehmanSanchez-Nino, Alexis _________6

CP Vista RidSanford, Josh _________7

Austin VandeLavorato, Matthew _________8

Austin LakeCreed, Brookshire _________9

LeanderOyola, Brandon _________10

Austin WestlSutton, Eli _________11

Austin LakeDelmark, Robert _________12

Austin WestlBarua, Josh _________13

Austin WestlYu, Evan _________14

Buda Hays1 Mcmurray, Eddie _________15

Buda Hays2 Marrero, Mathew _________16

Buda Hays3 Benavides, Lukemajar _________17

Event  37   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Freshman Girls (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysGibson, Jackie _________1

LeanderTreadway, Kyra _________2

Kyle LehmanPower, Emma _________3

Austin WestlKane, Nicole _________4

Kyle LehmanWhite, Kamile _________5

Austin LakeBingham, Kaitlyn _________6

LeanderBennetsen, Ashley _________7

Austin WestlFurnish, Rose _________8
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  38   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Freshman Boys (14)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin LakeBlack, Khristian _________2

Austin VandeMastrodecasa, Michael _________3

Austin LakeDorius, Calvin _________4

LeanderDowdy, De'angelo _________5

Austin VandeRhea, Ryan _________6

Austin WestlMarshall, Jack _________7

Austin LakeStanislaus, Mason _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeOrlando, Justin _________1

Kyle LehmanEdwards, Wille _________2

Austin WestlCrockett, Jax _________3

LeanderPizana, Arturo _________4

Kyle LehmanSoliz, Cameron _________5

Austin WestlHagen, Jack _________6

Buda Hays8 Martinez, Randy _________7

Event  39   Girls 100 Meter Dash Freshman Girls (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
LeanderFrias, Cadence _________1

Austin WestlWelsh, Siena _________2

Buda HaysJenson, Gabi _________3

Kyle LehmanSaucedo, Madison _________4

LeanderJoesph, Aspyn _________5

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeCouch, McKenzie _________1

Buda HaysSoriano, Kiara _________2

Austin WestlApple, Alice _________3

Austin LakeCuadra, Dominga _________4

LeanderPatterson, Breana _________5

Austin WestlJones, Lily _________6

Austin LakeWood, Ashby _________7

Event  40   Boys 100 Meter Dash Freshman Boys (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin LakeErwin, Wesley _________1

LeanderEgelsee, Ray _________2

Kyle LehmanRamirez, Christian _________3

Austin VandeZermino, Ben _________4

CP Vista RidCook, Jeffery _________5

Austin WestlRespass, Luke _________6

Austin LakeMurphy, Devin _________7

LeanderRogers, Joseph _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeTurnley, Reagan _________1

Austin WestlNakfoor, Gray _________2

CP Vista RidWatson, Malcolm _________3

Austin LakeStephens, Weston _________4

Austin VandeMunoz, Anthony _________5

Austin WestlMinors, Zane _________6

LeanderEichelberger, Nathan _________7

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash Freshman Girls (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kyle LehmanSaucedo, Madison _________1

LeanderSullivan, Alyssa _________2

Buda HaysHernandez, Alena _________3

Kyle LehmanGarza, Alyssa _________4

Buda HaysFerris, Logan _________5

Austin VandeBallangee, Grace _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
LeanderHamsa, Emily _________1

LeanderHuffine, Sloan _________2

Austin LakeLarracas, Lauren _________3

Austin LakeHood, Reese _________4

Buda HaysRice, Emma _________5

Austin WestlApple, Alice _________6

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash Freshman Boys (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidCarlson, Walker _________1

LeanderThornburg, Anthony _________2

Austin VandeRoss, Hunter _________3

LeanderEichelberger, Nathan _________4

Austin VandeArnold, Logan _________5

Kyle LehmanHernandez, Jovanni _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlVan Winkle, Peyton _________1

Austin VandeAnderson(9), Ryan _________2

Austin WestlLange, Zach _________3

Austin LakeRudich, Lucas _________4

Kyle LehmanRamirez, Christian _________5

Austin WestlCallahan, Jake _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidSaenz, Jackson _________1

Kyle LehmanHenson, Joshua _________2

LeanderVarghese, Luke _________3

Austin LakeRasmussen, Palmer _________4

Austin LakeHooper, Tristan _________5
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  43   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Freshman Girls (8)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlKane, Nicole _________1

Kyle LehmanPower, Emma _________2

Austin LakeBingham, Kaitlyn _________3

Buda HaysGibson, Jackie _________4

Kyle LehmanWhite, Kamile _________5

LeanderBennetsen, Ashley _________6

Austin WestlFurnish, Rose _________7

Buda HaysTormozov, Erica _________8

Event  44   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Freshman Boys (14)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kyle LehmanSoliz, Cameron _________1

Austin VandeOrlando, Justin _________2

Austin WestlHagen, Jack _________3

LeanderEgelsee, Ray _________4

Austin LakeBlack, Khristian _________5

Austin LakeStanislaus, Mason _________6

Buda Hays8 Martinez, Randy _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeMastrodecasa, Michael _________1

Austin WestlCrockett, Jax _________2

LeanderDowdy, De'angelo _________3

Kyle LehmanEdwards, Wille _________4

Austin LakeDorius, Calvin _________5

Austin VandeRhea, Ryan _________6

Austin WestlMarshall, Jack _________7

Event  45   Girls 200 Meter Dash Freshman Girls (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Buda HaysBankston, Gracie _________1

Kyle LehmanSaucedo, Madison _________2

Austin WestlJones, Lily _________3

Buda HaysSoriano, Kiara _________4

Austin LakeLarracas, Lauren _________5

Austin WestlWelsh, Siena _________6

Austin WestlGeorge, Mikayla _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin LakeHood, Reese _________1

LeanderPatterson, Breana _________2

LeanderRussell, Erin _________3

Austin VandeCouch, McKenzie _________4

LeanderFrias, Cadence _________5

Austin LakeCuadra, Dominga _________6

Buda HaysBlount, Kaylee _________7

Austin LakeWood, Ashby _________8

Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash Freshman Boys (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeVan Der Linden, Jacob _________1

CP Vista RidCook, Jeffery _________2

Kyle LehmanRamirez, Christian _________3

Austin WestlPrince, Curvin _________4

Kyle LehmanHernandez, Jovanni _________5

Kyle LehmanHenson, Joshua _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LeanderRogers, Joseph _________1

Austin LakeCarnes, Kade _________2

Austin WestlFournier, Christian _________3

Austin VandeVasher, Jaiman _________4

Austin VandeGray, Trevor _________5

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidWatson, Malcolm _________1

Austin LakeStephens, Weston _________2

Austin WestlDolezal, Shane _________3

LeanderPizana, Arturo _________4

Austin VandeTurnley, Reagan _________5

LeanderThornburg, Anthony _________6

Event  48   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Freshman Girls (3)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABuda Hays _________1

1) Jenson, Gabi 2) Tormozov, Erica

3) Bankston, Gracie 4) Blount, Kaylee

AAustin Westl _________2

1) Welsh, Siena 2) Perry, Genevieve

3) Neel, Julia 4) George, Mikayla

ALeander _________3

1) Bennetsen, Ashley 2) Treadway, Kyra

3) Joesph, Aspyn 4) Patterson, Breana
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  49   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Freshman Boys (6)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACP Vista Rid _________1

1) Saenz, Jackson 2) Watson, Malcolm

3) Cook, Jeffery 4) Carlson, Walker

ALeander _________2

1) Dowdy, De'angelo 2) Mitre, Daniel

3) Carpenter, Brandon 4) Afflito, Owen

AAustin Vande _________3

1) Orlando, Justin 2) Gray, Trevor

3) Munoz, Anthony 4) Zermino, Ben

AAustin Lake _________4

1) Murphy, Devin 2) Erwin, Wesley

3) Van Der Linden, Jacob 4) Stephens, Weston

AAustin Westl _________5

1) Nakfoor, Gray 2) Prince, Curvin

3) Mireur, Lucas 4) Minors, Zane

ABuda Hays _________6

1) #17 Baker, Chance 2) #18 Brown, Jeff

3) #19 Valdez, Austin 4) #20 Villaneva, Jonah

Event  50   Girls 800 Meter Run Freshman Girls (15)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderWhiddon, Natalie _________1

Kyle LehmanMadrazo, Sophia _________2

Austin LakeBladen, Natalie _________3

Austin WestlOgilive, Lauren _________4

Buda HaysFerris, Logan _________5

Kyle LehmanGarza, Alyssa _________6

LeanderSullivan, Alyssa _________7

Buda HaysHernandez, Alena _________8

Austin WestlValenti, Mckelvey _________9

Buda HaysRice, Emma _________10

Austin VandeBallangee, Grace _________11

Austin LakeBradshaw, Lily _________12

Austin LakePrasla, Leezna _________13

LeanderHuffine, Sloan _________14

Austin WestlDawson, Ellie _________15

Event  51   Boys 800 Meter Run Freshman Boys (16)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeLindemann, C. _________1

Austin WestlHartman, Niko _________2

Austin LakeCreed, Brookshire _________3

LeanderVincent, Jonathan _________4

Kyle LehmanSanchez-Nino, Alexis _________5

Austin VandeDeeny, Evan _________6

LeanderVarghese, Luke _________7

Austin WestlMoon, Parker _________8

Kyle LehmanLugo, Hayden _________9

Austin LakeBergstrom, Evan _________10

Austin VandeHarrison, R. _________11

Austin LakeBittok, Joshua _________12

Austin WestlClark, Collin _________13

Buda Hays4 Gabriel, Tyler _________14

Buda Hays5 Samaro, Nico _________15

Buda Hays6 Vocke, Aidan _________16

Event  52   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Freshman Girls (3)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABuda Hays _________1

1) Jenson, Gabi 2) Tormozov, Erica

3) Bankston, Gracie 4) Blount, Kaylee

AAustin Westl _________2

1) Perry, Genevieve 2) George, Mikayla

3) Dawson, Ellie 4) Neel, Julia

ALeander _________3

1) Treadway, Kyra 2) Frias, Cadence

3) Joesph, Aspyn 4) Russell, Erin
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District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  53   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Freshman Boys (6)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Vande _________1

1) Munoz, Anthony 2) Turnley, Reagan

3) Gray, Trevor 4) Zermino, Ben

ACP Vista Rid _________2

1) Saenz, Jackson 2) Watson, Malcolm

3) Carlson, Walker 4) Cook, Jeffery

ALeander _________3

1) Pizana, Arturo 2) Mitre, Daniel

3) Carpenter, Brandon 4) Afflito, Owen

AAustin Westl _________4

1) Prince, Curvin 2) Mireur, Lucas

3) Jeffers, Brooks 4) Dolezal, Shane

AAustin Lake _________5

1) Murphy, Devin 2) Sears, Stone

3) Van Der Linden, Jacob 4) Carnes, Kade

ABuda Hays _________6

1) #21 Sanchaz, Austin 2) #22 Mayo, Josh

3) #23 Jackson, Jake 4) #20 Villaneva, Jonah

Event  54   Girls 1600 Meter Run Freshman Girls (16)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeTruitt, Haylee _________1

Austin LakeKumar, Tallie _________2

LeanderWhiddon, Natalie _________3

Austin WestlOgilive, Lauren _________4

Austin VandeMeneses, Kaliegh _________5

Buda HaysSolis, Mariah _________6

LeanderHamsa, Emily _________7

LeanderTownsend, Leslie _________8

Austin WestlHelmi, Seona _________9

Buda HaysCavarubio, Jayli _________10

Kyle LehmanGarza, Melina _________11

Austin WestlValenti, Mckelvey _________12

Kyle LehmanMadrazo, Sophia _________13

Austin VandeBartz, Amanda _________14

Austin VandeBabb, Kennedy _________15

Austin LakeWright, Savannah _________16

Event  55   Boys 1600 Meter Run Freshman Boys (18)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeOrlowsky, Nicholas _________1

LeanderHui, Luke _________2

Austin VandeLavorato, Matthew _________3

Kyle LehmanSanchez-Nino, Alexis _________4

Austin WestlClark, Collin _________5

Austin WestlSutton, Eli _________6

Austin WestlHartman, Niko _________7

Austin VandeDeeny, Evan _________8

CP Vista RidSanford, Josh _________9

Austin LakeDelmark, Robert _________10

Austin VandeKitlowski, Grant _________11

LeanderOyola, Brandon _________12

Kyle LehmanLugo, Hayden _________13

LeanderVincent, Jonathan _________14

Austin LakeTrzupek, Tyler _________15

Buda Hays3 Benavides, Lukemajar _________16

Buda Hays6 Vocke, Aidan _________17

Buda Hays7 Appleton, Kip _________18

Event  56   Girls Pole Vault Freshman Girls (9)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Buda HaysTormozov, Erica _________1

Austin LakeHood, Reese _________2

Austin LakeWood, Ashby _________3

Buda HaysGibson, Jackie _________4

Buda HaysJenson, Gabi _________5

Austin LakeCuadra, Dominga _________6

Austin WestlNeel, Julia _________7

Austin WestlWelsh, Siena _________8

LeanderJoesph, Aspyn _________9

Event  57   Boys Pole Vault Freshman Boys (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderBoydston, Clayton _________1

Austin LakeStoeckel, Beckett _________2

Austin LakeDorius, Calvin _________3

LeanderMitre, Daniel _________4

Kyle LehmanNino, Joseph _________5

Austin VandeLitzau, Blake _________6

Kyle LehmanSoliz, Cameron _________7

Austin WestlRespass, Luke _________8

Austin WestlLange, Zach _________9

LeanderRomer, Adam _________10

Austin LakeRunkels, Sam _________11

Austin WestlVan Winkle, Peyton _________12
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Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  58   Girls High Jump Freshman Girls (6)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kyle LehmanWilliams, Keora _________1

LeanderHamsa, Emily _________2

Austin WestlPerry, Genevieve _________3

LeanderRussell, Emily _________4

Buda HaysBankston, Gracie _________5

LeanderFrias, Cadence _________6

Event  59   Boys High Jump Freshman Boys (6)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin WestlHagen, Jack _________1

Austin LakeHanania, Marcus _________2

Austin LakeBlack, Khristian _________3

Kyle LehmanHernandez, Jovanni _________4

Austin WestlPrince, Curvin _________5

Austin WestlBordas, Resse _________6

Event  60   Girls Triple Jump Freshman Girls (7)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderJoesph, Aspyn _________1

Austin VandeWinterberg, Ayla _________2

LeanderHamsa, Emily _________3

Buda HaysBlount, Kaylee _________4

LeanderWright, Kate _________5

Buda HaysBankston, Gracie _________6

Austin LakeCuadra, Dominga _________7

Event  61   Boys Triple Jump Freshman Boys (9)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeHooper, Tristan _________1

Austin VandeMastrodecasa, Michael _________2

Austin WestlNicklos, Luke _________3

Austin WestlMireur, Lucas _________4

Austin VandeMurphy, Connor _________5

Austin LakeStephens, Weston _________6

Austin VandeClayton, Gavin _________7

Austin WestlScott, Eddie _________8

Austin LakeSears, Stone _________9

Event  62   Girls Long Jump Freshman Girls (10)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kyle LehmanWhite, Kamile _________1

LeanderBennetsen, Ashley _________2

Buda HaysJenson, Gabi _________3

LeanderJoesph, Aspyn _________4

Austin VandeWinterberg, Ayla _________5

Buda HaysBlount, Kaylee _________6

Austin WestlWelsh, Siena _________7

Austin LakeWood, Ashby _________8

LeanderFrias, Cadence _________9

Austin LakeLarracas, Lauren _________10

Event  63   Boys Long Jump Freshman Boys (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeZermino, Ben _________1

Austin VandeDawe, Lucas _________2

Austin LakeStephens, Weston _________3

Austin WestlNicklos, Luke _________4

LeanderPizana, Arturo _________5

Austin WestlMinors, Zane _________6

Austin LakeCarle, Caleb _________7

LeanderCarpenter, Brandon _________8

Austin WestlWatanabe, Nicholas _________9

Austin VandeClayton, Gavin _________10

LeanderDowdy, De'angelo _________11

Austin LakeSears, Stone _________12

Event  64   Girls Shot Put Freshman Girls (9)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeEvans, Jasmine _________1

Austin LakeNebrigic, Jelena _________2

Kyle LehmanWilliams, Keora _________3

Kyle LehmanPower, Abby _________4

Austin VandeKagai, Ashley _________5

LeanderThompson, Aliyah _________6

LeanderPatterson, Breana _________7

LeanderRussell, Emily _________8

Kyle LehmanPower, Emma _________9
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Event  65   Boys Shot Put Freshman Boys (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderHolifield, Richard _________1

Kyle LehmanSantos, Dominic _________2

Kyle LehmanCruz, Alex _________3

Austin VandeChoat, Nathan _________4

Austin VandeFiske, Ethan _________5

Austin WestlBray, Hayden _________6

LeanderBoelter, Jarred _________7

Austin LakeRathbun, Preston _________8

Austin WestlSmitheal, Harper _________9

CP Vista RidCarlson, Walker _________10

Austin WestlCrockett, Jax _________11

Austin LakeSpille, Austin _________12

LeanderKracy, Connor _________13

Austin LakeCarnes, Kade _________14

Buda Hays9 Prassel, Tyler _________15

Buda Hays10 Iwabuchi, Jason _________16

Buda Hays11 Brown, Hayden _________17

Event  66   Girls Discus Throw Freshman Girls (8)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 11:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderRussell, Emily _________1

Kyle LehmanPower, Abby _________2

LeanderThompson, Aliyah _________3

Austin VandeEvans, Jasmine _________4

Kyle LehmanPower, Emma _________5

Austin VandeKagai, Ashley _________6

Austin LakeNebrigic, Jelena _________7

LeanderHenningsen, McKenzie _________8

Event  67   Boys Discus Throw Freshman Boys (16)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeFiske, Ethan _________1

Austin WestlHogan, Nick _________2

Austin WestlLink, Alex _________3

Austin VandeChoat, Nathan _________4

Austin WestlSmitheal, Harper _________5

Austin LakePina, Austin _________6

CP Vista RidCarlson, Walker _________7

LeanderKracy, Connor _________8

Kyle LehmanSantos, Dominic _________9

Kyle LehmanCruz, Alex _________10

Austin LakeCarnes, Kade _________11

LeanderDavis, Logan _________12

LeanderConteh, Michael _________13

Austin LakeSpille, Austin _________14

Buda Hays12 Martinez, Alejandro _________15

Buda Hays10 Iwabuchi, Jason _________16

Event  68   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Freshman Girls (4)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABuda Hays _________1

1) Rice, Emma 2) Solis, Mariah

3) Hernandez, Alena 4) Ferris, Logan

ALeander _________2

1) Sullivan, Alyssa 2) Whiddon, Natalie

3) Townsend, Leslie 4) Hamsa, Emily

AAustin Westl _________3

1) Kane, Nicole 2) Furnish, Rose

3) Dawson, Ellie 4) Neel, Julia

AAustin Lake _________4

1) Bradshaw, Lily 2) Bladen, Natalie

3) Kumar, Tallie 4) Larracas, Lauren
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Event  69   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Freshman Boys (5)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Lake _________1

1) Rasmussen, Palmer 2) Rudich, Lucas

3) Black, Khristian 4) Carle, Caleb

AAustin Westl _________2

1) Crockett, Jax 2) Marshall, Jack

3) Fournier, Christian 4) Hagen, Jack

ALeander _________3

1) Afflito, Owen 2) Mitre, Daniel

3) Carpenter, Brandon 4) Egelsee, Ray

AAustin Vande _________4

1) Arnold, Logan 2) Mastrodecasa, Michael

3) Rhea, Ryan 4) Anderson(9), Ryan

ABuda Hays _________5

1) #24 Croft, Charles 2) #21 Sanchaz, Austin

3) #25 Grayson, Coan 4) #26 Montoya, Jose

Event  601   Women 3200 Meter Run Varsity Girls (11)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeSaia, Emma _________1

Austin WestlSmoot, Elise _________2

Austin LakeDecker, Kady _________3

LeanderBrinkmann, Sydney _________4

CP Vista RidChang, Madison _________5

Austin WestlBeard, Cassidy _________6

Austin WestlDawson, Maddie _________7

Buda HaysVera, Adia _________8

Austin VandeMathis, Jordan _________9

Austin VandeGoddard, Gemma _________10

LeanderDonwerth, Ayanna _________11

Event  602   Men 3200 Meter Run Varsity Boys (21)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeUrista, Alejandro _________1

Austin LakeFoit, Sam _________2

Austin VandeMorreale, Ryan _________3

LeanderJaimes, Angel _________4

Buda HaysGarraway, Daniel _________5

Buda HaysHoldridge, James _________6

Austin VandeSchorn, Nick _________7

Austin WestlKearney, Matthew _________8

Kyle LehmanTrujillo, Vincent _________9

LeanderZamora Yanez, Leonardo _________10

Buda HaysTraevethan, Declan _________11

CP Vista RidRullan, Manny _________12

Austin LakeHebert, Brendan _________13

CP Vista RidSoto, Santiago _________14

Kyle LehmanCano, Jose _________15

Kyle LehmanLawlor, Thomas _________16

CP Vista RidAlfaro, Nick _________17

Austin VandeMonte, Anthony _________18

Austin WestlAnderson, Owen _________19

LeanderPatete, Logan _________20

Austin WestlDrazic, Alexander _________21

Event  603   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Girls (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Lake _________1

1) Benken, Hannah 2) Meyer, Meredith

3) French, Lauren 4) Wilson, Sydney

AAustin Vande _________2

1) Knitowski, Sage 2) Knitowski, Skylar

3) Rayer, Taylor 4) Reneau, Nia

ACP Vista Rid _________3

1) Brewer, Jae-ola 2) McNeil-Harrison, Navaeh

3) Barbeiro, Nina 4) Baker, Victoria

ABuda Hays _________4

1) Batton, Deasiah 2) Swanson, Chloe

3) Taylor, Jassmine 4) Marshall, Trinity

ALeander _________5

1) Bode, Taylor 2) Caton, Karenna

3) Irlbeck, Emily 4) Roca, Elizabeth

AKyle Lehman _________6

1) Fitzgerald, Nikayla 2) Arrant, Bria

3) Arrant, Briannah 4) Garcia, Briana

AAustin Westl _________7

1) Jones, Leah 2) Griffin, Camille

3) Johnson, India 4) Jones, Priscilla
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Event  604   Men 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACP Vista Rid _________1

1) White, Naequwan 2) Walker, Devin

3) Walker, Treyvon 4) Palmer, Alan

AAustin Lake _________2

1) Glomb, James 2) Card, Hudson

3) Wilson, Garrett 4) Ramsey, Braden

AKyle Lehman _________3

1) Priestly, Kaleb 2) Lewis, Bryant

3) Bundage, Mark 4) Madrazo, Sebastian

ABuda Hays _________4

1) Powell, Cade 2) Baker, Dillon

3) Hines, Devin 4) Gant, Eric

AAustin Westl _________5

1) Kolda, Joseph 2) McDonell, Peyton

3) Jones, Keaton 4) Andruss, Grant

ALeander _________6

1) Jorgensen, Michael 2) Carter, Rashad

3) Davis, Gavin 4) Dotson, Xavier

AAustin Vande _________7

1) Lewis, Bowen 2) Lewis, Kaleb

3) Bennett, Brendon 4) Schaffner, Shay

Event  605   Women 800 Meter Run Varsity Girls (17)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeJanecek, Price _________1

Austin LakePower, Kali _________2

Austin WestlMettaelae, Elina _________3

Austin WestlSmoot, Elise _________4

Austin WestlHowe, Lily _________5

LeanderDonwerth, Ayanna _________6

LeanderSchwalbach, Nicole _________7

LeanderSalisbury, Annadyne _________8

Buda HaysGilliam, Megan _________9

Buda HaysDiaz, Brissa _________10

Buda HaysBosquez, Gabriela _________11

Austin VandeGoddard, Gemma _________12

Austin VandeRothschild, Molly _________13

Austin VandeMcElmurry, Maggie _________14

Kyle LehmanDelgado, Desiree _________15

Kyle LehmanOjeda, Mikayla _________16

CP Vista RidHilsenteger, Briana _________17

Event  606   Men 800 Meter Run Varsity Boys (20)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CP Vista RidNewvahner, Dee _________1

CP Vista RidJaimes, Cristian _________2

CP Vista Rid16 Morrow, Micah _________3

Kyle LehmanCano, Jose _________4

Kyle LehmanTrujillo, Vincent _________5

Buda HaysWoodworth, Robbie _________6

Buda HaysOswald, Bailey _________7

Buda HaysTumale, Jaden _________8

LeanderBenavides, Esteban _________9

LeanderPatete, Logan _________10

LeanderGuerrero, Juan _________11

Austin VandeSeybel, Alex _________12

Austin VandeWatkins, Evan _________13

Austin VandeSeth, Aidan _________14

Austin WestlAuth, Andrew _________15

Austin WestlVescovo, Chris _________16

Austin WestlO'Cleirigh, Nicholas _________17

Austin LakeHebert, Brendan _________18

Austin LakeBladen, Dylan _________19

Austin LakeHoran, Jarrod _________20

Event  607   Women 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls (12)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
LeanderHatfileld, Lily _________1

Austin VandeWhiting, Megan _________2

LeanderSchwarz, Rebecca _________3

Austin VandeGeorge, Izzy _________4

Austin LakeDeibel, Cate _________5

Austin LakeEl-Hage, Yvette _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin WestlYoung, Jasmine _________1

Austin VandeSimmons, Maci _________2

LeanderMerchant, Jules _________3

Buda HaysGibson, Elizabeth _________4

Austin WestlJones, Priscilla _________5

Buda HaysMcFadden, Cameron _________6

Event  608   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys (10)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeLabay, Kyle _________1

Austin VandeWoodley, Kyren _________2

Austin LakeHolmes, Nicholas _________3

Austin VandeKleffner, Dakota _________4

CP Vista RidWalker, Treyvon _________5
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Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  608   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys (10))
Buda HaysHatmaker, Caleb _________1

Austin WestlMangum, Mason _________2

Austin WestlMoy, Calvin _________3

Buda HaysMoore, Garrett _________4

Austin LakeRich, Sam _________5

Event  609   Women 100 Meter Dash Varsity Girls (21)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlGriffin, Camille _________1

Austin WestlJones, Leah _________2

LeanderHodges, Shani _________3

Kyle LehmanCunningham, Samirah _________4

CP Vista RidJackson, Alexis _________5

Austin LakeRioux, Taylor _________6

Austin LakeWilson, Sydney _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LeanderCaton, Karenna _________1

Austin VandeKnitowski, Sage _________2

Buda HaysMarshall, Trinity _________3

Austin LakeMeyer, Meredith _________4

Buda HaysBatton, Deasiah _________5

LeanderBode, Taylor _________6

Kyle LehmanFitzgerald, Nikayla _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlJohnson, India _________1

Austin VandePehrson, Adilyn _________2

CP Vista RidSayers, Lauren _________3

Buda HaysKaminski, Brianna _________4

Austin VandeReneau, Nia _________5

CP Vista RidBrewer, Jae-ola _________6

Kyle LehmanArrant, Bria _________7

Event  610   Men 100 Meter Dash Varsity Boys (20)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeGlomb, James _________1

LeanderEgelsee, Jake _________2

Austin WestlBrantley, Mathias _________3

Buda HaysGant, Eric _________4

Austin VandeParker, Mack _________5

Austin LakeCard, Hudson _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LeanderJorgensen, Michael _________1

Austin LakeRamsey, Braden _________2

Austin VandeLewis, Bowen _________3

Buda HaysPowell, Cade _________4

Austin WestlJones, Keaton _________5

LeanderDotson, Xavier _________6

Austin VandeBennett, Brendon _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Kyle LehmanLewis, Bryant _________1

Buda HaysBaker, Dillon _________2

Kyle LehmanPriestly, Kaleb _________3

CP Vista RidWhite, Naequwan _________4

Austin WestlKolda, Joseph _________5

CP Vista RidWalker, Devin _________6

CP Vista RidGarcia, Julian _________7

Event  611   Women 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity Girls (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALeander _________1

1) Caton, Karenna 2) Hardwick, Ariana

3) Hodges, Shani 4) Irlbeck, Emily

AAustin Westl _________2

1) Pantaze, Ashlee 2) Diaz, Marianna

3) LaBoon, Laura 4) Jones, Priscilla

AAustin Lake _________3

1) Benken, Hannah 2) Bryant, Samantha

3) French, Lauren 4) Wilson, Sydney

AAustin Vande _________4

1) Sheriff, Myrah 2) Knitowski, Sage

3) Knitowski, Skylar 4) Pehrson, Adilyn

AKyle Lehman _________5

1) Fitzgerald, Nikayla 2) Arrant, Bria

3) Arrant, Briannah 4) Garcia, Briana

ABuda Hays _________6

1) Sloat, Samantha 2) Swanson, Chloe

3) Wells, Trinity 4) Kaminski, Brianna

ACP Vista Rid _________7

1) McNeil-Harrison, Navaeh 2) Barbeiro, Nina

3) Baker, Victoria 4) Hilsenteger, Briana
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Event  612   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Vande _________1

1) Roth, Jonathan 2) Watson, Reese

3) Lewis, Kaleb 4) Schaffner, Shay

AAustin Lake _________2

1) Ramsey, Braden 2) Ohalefe, Ifeanyi

3) Holmes, Nicholas 4) Deibel, Robert

ABuda Hays _________3

1) Moore, Darian 2) Gonzales, Sam

3) Gant, Eric 4) Baker, Dillon

ACP Vista Rid _________4

1) White, Naequwan 2) Palmer, Alan

3) Goodwin, Joe 4) Walker, Devin

AKyle Lehman _________5

1) Graham, Quadre 2) Lewis, Bryant

3) Priestly, Kaleb 4) Scott, CJ

ALeander _________6

1) Jorgensen, Michael 2) Carter, Rashad

3) Dawkins, Titus 4) Dotson, Xavier

AAustin Westl _________7

1) Kolda, Joseph 2) McDonell, Peyton

3) Jones, Keaton 4) Andruss, Grant

Event  613   Women 400 Meter Dash Varsity Girls (18)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin LakeReisman, Gabriella _________1

Austin WestlMettaelae, Elina _________2

CP Vista RidDang, Viet-thy _________3

Austin LakeGrewal, Imrun _________4

Austin VandePeeples, Kyla _________5

Austin WestlHolle, Shay _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlHowe, Lily _________1

CP Vista RidJohns, Kaitlynn _________2

LeanderRoca, Elizabeth _________3

CP Vista RidSanderson, Hanna _________4

LeanderSalisbury, Annadyne _________5

Buda HaysGilliam, Megan _________6

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Austin VandeMcDaid, Aine _________1

Austin LakeRioux, Taylor _________2

Austin VandeMcElmurry, Maggie _________3

Kyle LehmanOjeda, Mikayla _________4

Kyle LehmanGarcia, Briana _________5

Kyle LehmanDelgado, Desiree _________6

Event  614   Men 400 Meter Dash Varsity Boys (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlVescovo, Chris _________1

CP Vista RidScrivens, Joshua _________2

Austin LakeZuhn, Justin _________3

CP Vista RidLittle, Tristan _________4

Buda HaysZulaica, Avery _________5

Austin LakeGonzalez, Sebastian _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlBlair, Ian _________2

Austin VandeSeth, Aidan _________3

Kyle LehmanCude, Jake _________4

LeanderDavis, Gavin _________5

Austin VandeWatkins, Evan _________6

Buda HaysRodriguez, Christian _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Kyle LehmanMadrazo, Sebastian _________1

CP Vista RidJones, Bryce _________2

Austin LakeManbeck, Thomas _________3

Austin WestlLavigne, Thomas _________4

LeanderCarson, Bryce _________5

Austin VandeAdhikary, Rehaan _________6

Buda HaysWoodworth, Robbie _________7

Event  615   Women 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls (13)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
LeanderSchwarz, Rebecca _________1

Buda HaysWells, Trinity _________2

Austin LakeEl-Hage, Yvette _________3

LeanderMerchant, Jules _________4

Buda HaysMcFadden, Cameron _________5

Austin WestlPantaze, Ashlee _________6

LeanderHatfileld, Lily _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin LakeDeibel, Cate _________1

Austin VandeGeorge, Izzy _________2

Austin WestlDiaz, Marianna _________3

Austin VandeWhiting, Megan _________4

Austin WestlLaBoon, Laura _________5

Austin VandeSimmons, Maci _________6



BW Sports Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:15 AM  4/3/2018  Page 20

District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  616   Men 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys (11)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Austin VandeLabay, Kyle _________1

Austin LakeRich, Sam _________2

Austin WestlWilson, Doak _________3

Austin LakePerkins, Preston _________4

CP Vista RidWalker, Treyvon _________5

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Austin WestlMoy, Calvin _________1

Buda HaysMoore, Garrett _________2

Austin WestlMangum, Mason _________3

Buda HaysHatmaker, Caleb _________4

Austin VandeKleffner, Dakota _________5

Austin VandeWoodley, Kyren _________6

Event  617   Women 200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Austin VandePeeples, Kyla _________1

LeanderBode, Taylor _________2

Austin LakeElson, Makenna _________3

CP Vista RidMcNeil-Harrison, Navaeh _________4

Kyle LehmanCunningham, Samirah _________5

Austin LakeFrench, Lauren _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Austin WestlMcCrea, Abby _________2

Austin VandeSheriff, Myrah _________3

LeanderHodges, Shani _________4

Buda HaysMarshall, Trinity _________5

Buda HaysKaminski, Brianna _________6

Austin WestlJohnson, India _________7

CP Vista RidSayers, Lauren _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
LeanderHardwick, Ariana _________1

Austin VandeRayer, Taylor _________2

CP Vista RidJackson, Alexis _________3

Buda HaysTaylor, Jassmine _________4

Austin LakeRioux, Taylor _________5

Austin WestlHolle, Shay _________6

Event  618   Men 200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CP Vista RidPalmer, Alan _________1

Austin LakeHolmes, Nicholas _________2

Austin WestlAndruss, Grant _________3

CP Vista RidGoodwin, Joe _________4

CP Vista RidGarcia, Julian _________5

Austin VandeLewis, Kaleb _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
LeanderCarson, Bryce _________2

Austin LakeGlomb, James _________3

Buda HaysMoore, Darian _________4

Austin VandeRoth, Jonathan _________5

LeanderDawkins, Titus _________6

Austin WestlBrantley, Mathias _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Buda HaysGonzales, Sam _________1

Kyle LehmanGraham, Quadre _________2

LeanderEgelsee, Jake _________3

Austin VandeSchaffner, Shay _________4

Buda HaysHines, Devin _________5

Austin WestlMcDonell, Peyton _________6

Austin LakeOhalefe, Ifeanyi _________7

Event  619   Women 1600 Meter Run Varsity Girls (14)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CP Vista RidChang, Madison _________1

Austin LakeJanecek, Price _________2

Austin LakeDecker, Kady _________3

Austin VandeMathis, Jordan _________4

Austin WestlBeard, Cassidy _________5

Kyle LehmanOjeda, Mikayla _________6

Buda HaysBosquez, Gabriela _________7

Austin WestlDawson, Maddie _________8

LeanderBrinkmann, Sydney _________9

Austin VandeGoddard, Gemma _________10

Austin VandeSaia, Emma _________11

Austin WestlSmoot, Elise _________12

LeanderDonwerth, Ayanna _________13

Buda HaysVera, Adia _________14



BW Sports Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:15 AM  4/3/2018  Page 21

District  25-6A Championships - 4/4/2018 to 4/5/2018

Leander High School

Meet Program

Event  620   Men 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys (20)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeMonte, Anthony _________1

Buda HaysHoldridge, James _________2

Austin WestlKearney, Matthew _________3

Buda HaysGarraway, Daniel _________4

Austin LakeOliver, Brandon _________5

CP Vista RidAlfaro, Nick _________6

Kyle LehmanLawlor, Thomas _________7

Austin WestlMarshall, Luke _________8

Austin LakeHoran, Jarrod _________9

Austin VandeMorreale, Ryan _________10

Austin LakeHebert, Brendan _________11

CP Vista RidRullan, Manny _________12

LeanderJaimes, Angel _________13

LeanderZamora Yanez, Leonardo _________14

Buda HaysTumale, Jaden _________15

Kyle LehmanTrujillo, Vincent _________16

Kyle LehmanCano, Jose _________17

Austin VandeSeybel, Alex _________18

CP Vista RidSoto, Santiago _________19

Austin WestlDrazic, Alexander _________20

Event  621   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Girls (6)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACP Vista Rid _________1

1) Hilsenteger, Briana 2) Dang, Viet-thy

3) Barbeiro, Nina 4) Baker, Victoria

ABuda Hays _________2

1) McFadden, Cameron 2) Diaz, Brissa

3) Gilliam, Megan 4) Bosquez, Gabriela

AAustin Lake _________3

1) Reisman, Gabriella 2) Meyer, Meredith

3) Deibel, Cate 4) Bryant, Samantha

AAustin Vande _________4

1) McDaid, Aine 2) Sheriff, Myrah

3) Simmons, Maci 4) Peeples, Kyla

AAustin Westl _________5

1) Mettaelae, Elina 2) Huang, Annie

3) Howe, Lily 4) Holle, Shay

ALeander _________6

1) Salisbury, Annadyne 2) Schwalbach, Nicole

3) Irlbeck, Emily 4) Roca, Elizabeth

Event  622   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Boys (7)

Thursday 4/5/2018 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAustin Vande _________1

1) Seth, Aidan 2) Kleffner, Dakota

3) Roth, Jonathan 4) Watson, Reese

ABuda Hays _________2

1) Zulaica, Avery 2) Rodriguez, Christian

3) Oswald, Bailey 4) Woodworth, Robbie

AKyle Lehman _________3

1) Bundage, Mark 2) Madrazo, Sebastian

3) Cude, Jake 4) Scott, CJ

ACP Vista Rid _________4

1) Jaimes, Cristian 2) Scrivens, Joshua

3) Little, Tristan 4) Jones, Bryce

ALeander _________5

1) Davis, Gavin 2) Carson, Bryce

3) Patete, Logan 4) Carter, Rashad

AAustin Westl _________6

1) Auth, Andrew 2) O'Cleirigh, Nicholas

3) Mangum, Mason 4) Vescovo, Chris

AAustin Lake _________7

1) Ohalefe, Ifeanyi 2) Deibel, Robert

3) Perkins, Preston 4) Zuhn, Justin

Event  623   Women Discus Throw Varsity Girls (18)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Buda HaysGallegos, Alyssa _________1

LeanderPena, Alexandria _________2

Austin WestlFreiderickson, Jordan _________3

Austin LakeRutherford, Paige _________4

LeanderBanda, Busisiwe _________5

Kyle LehmanDeleon, Breanna _________6

Buda HaysArmstrong, Karleen _________7

Kyle LehmanWatson, Seauanna _________8

Buda HaysBlanks, Alyssa _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin VandeMokry, Jules _________1

Austin WestlNoelke, Grace _________2

Austin VandeVoelkel, Audra _________3

Austin LakeWilliams, Allyson _________4

LeanderBell, Alexis _________5

Austin VandeTrudeau, Sarah _________6

Kyle LehmanBusby, Jaylin _________7

CP Vista RidRenelt, Sarah _________8

CP Vista RidAdeleke, Weade _________9
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Event  624   Men Discus Throw Varsity Boys (19)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin VandeOliver, Jackson _________1

Austin VandeHauck, Joseph _________2

Austin LakeTracy, Jacob _________3

Kyle LehmanRoaches, Ty _________4

Austin WestlDuncum, Bobby _________5

Austin VandeBright-Davies, Nii _________6

CP Vista RidKromis, Kash _________7

LeanderRude, Caleb _________8

CP Vista RidHiggins, Connor _________9

Austin WestlNeil, David _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CP Vista RidJordan, Zach _________1

Buda HaysHernandez, Noah _________2

Austin WestlRanno, Alfonso _________3

Kyle LehmanLopez, Alex _________4

Buda HaysGarcia, Brandon _________5

Kyle LehmanPantoja, Jose _________6

Austin LakeDavis, Zachary _________7

Austin LakeTracy, Jared _________8

LeanderClark, Logan _________9

Event  625   Women High Jump Varsity Girls (15)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LeanderHodges, Shani _________1

Buda HaysMyer, Lexi _________2

Austin LakeEl-Hage, Yvette _________3

Austin LakeFrench, Lauren _________4

Buda HaysCasey, Reagan _________5

LeanderCrites, Kristen _________6

Austin WestlGibson, Paige _________7

Austin WestlPoppinga, Lexi _________8

LeanderHatfileld, Lily _________9

Austin WestlDiaz, Marianna _________10

CP Vista RidStewart, Briyaun _________11

Austin VandePehrson, Adilyn _________12

Austin VandePeeples, Kyla _________13

CP Vista RidStewart, Brittany _________14

Buda HaysWells, Trinity _________15

Event  626   Men High Jump Varsity Boys (13)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeAkhihal, Kartik _________1

Austin VandeAnderson, Ryan _________2

Austin LakeDeibel, Robert _________3

LeanderCarson, Bryce _________4

Buda HaysBoudoin, Michael _________5

Kyle LehmanScott, CJ _________6

Buda HaysBustos, Jacob _________7

Austin WestlSilveyra, Andres _________8

Austin WestlHunt, Christopher _________9

CP Vista RidPalmer, Alan _________10

Austin WestlGlenn, Paxson _________11

Buda HaysBranson, Kaden _________12

Austin VandeBrown, Greg _________13

Event  627   Women Long Jump Varsity Girls (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 11:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin LakeRioux, Taylor _________1

Austin WestlYoung, Jasmine _________2

LeanderIrlbeck, Emily _________3

LeanderCrites, Kristen _________4

CP Vista RidStewart, Brittany _________5

Austin VandeKnitowski, Skylar _________6

CP Vista RidBarbeiro, Nina _________7

Austin LakeEl-Hage, Yvette _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CP Vista RidBaker, Victoria _________1

Buda HaysMcFadden, Cameron _________2

Austin LakeWilson, Sydney _________3

LeanderRoca, Elizabeth _________4

Austin WestlGibson, Paige _________5

Austin VandeReneau, Nia _________6

Austin WestlMcCrea, Abby _________7

Buda HaysKaminski, Brianna _________8

Kyle LehmanFitzgerald, Nikayla _________9

Event  628   Men Long Jump Varsity Boys (16)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin VandeBennett, Brendon _________1

LeanderJorgensen, Michael _________2

CP Vista RidLittle, Tristan _________3

LeanderDawkins, Titus _________4

Austin WestlKolda, Joseph _________5

Kyle LehmanGraham, Quadre _________6

Buda HaysBaker, Dillon _________7

LeanderDotson, Xavier _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  628   Men Long Jump Varsity Boys (16))
Austin WestlMangum, Mason _________1

Austin WestlSilveyra, Andres _________2

CP Vista RidPalmer, Alan _________3

Austin LakeRich, Sam _________4

Austin LakeZuhn, Justin _________5

Austin LakeWilson, Garrett _________6

Austin VandeSchaffner, Shay _________7

Austin VandeParker, JJ _________8

Event  629   Women Pole Vault Varsity Girls (14)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin LakeNeri, Kaitlyn _________1

Buda HaysSikoski, Lauren _________2

CP Vista RidSayers, Lauren _________3

LeanderHatfileld, Lily _________4

CP Vista RidBotello, Faith _________5

Austin WestlOnan, Avery _________6

Austin VandeUllmann, Savanna _________7

Austin VandeEdstrom, Ina _________8

Buda HaysGibson, Elizabeth _________9

CP Vista RidAllen, Ansley _________10

Austin WestlHiggins, Lauren _________11

Austin VandeMathis, Jacey _________12

LeanderSchwarz, Rebecca _________13

Austin LakeZavel, Ingrid _________14

Event  630   Men Pole Vault Varsity Boys (9)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandePena, Andrew _________1

CP Vista RidReed, Spencer _________2

Austin LakeSarty, Kai _________3

CP Vista RidLittle, Tristan _________4

Austin WestlMoy, Calvin _________5

CP Vista RidBailey, Aiden _________6

Austin LakeGranger, Keaton _________7

Austin VandeGendron, Xavier _________8

Austin VandeZambito, Vincent _________9

Event  631   Women Shot Put Varsity Girls (17)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 1:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Buda HaysGallegos, Alyssa _________2

Austin VandeTrudeau, Sarah _________3

Austin VandeVoelkel, Audra _________4

Austin WestlGriffin, Camille _________5

Kyle LehmanDeleon, Breanna _________6

Austin WestlBrockman, Brooke _________7

LeanderBanda, Busisiwe _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
LeanderPena, Alexandria _________1

Austin VandeGalatis, Beza _________2

CP Vista RidRenelt, Sarah _________3

Buda HaysBlanks, Alyssa _________4

Austin WestlFreiderickson, Jordan _________5

Kyle LehmanWatson, Seauanna _________6

Buda HaysArmstrong, Karleen _________7

Kyle LehmanBusby, Jaylin _________8

LeanderBell, Alexis _________9

CP Vista RidAdeleke, Weade _________10

Event  632   Men Shot Put Varsity Boys (16)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 9:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Austin WestlGroen, Boden _________1

Austin WestlNeil, David _________2

Austin LakeSalem, Andrew _________3

Kyle LehmanRoaches, Ty _________4

Austin VandeLang, Jacob _________5

Austin WestlDuncum, Bobby _________6

Austin LakeTracy, Jacob _________7

Buda HaysHernandez, Noah _________8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Austin LakeTracy, Jared _________1

Austin VandeBright-Davies, Nii _________2

Austin VandeHauck, Joseph _________3

LeanderPuckett, Bryan _________4

Buda HaysHoskins, Ben _________5

Kyle LehmanLopez, Alex _________6

Buda HaysBarrera, Marcos _________7

Kyle LehmanPantoja, Jose _________8

Event  633   Women Triple Jump Varsity Girls (14)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kyle LehmanFitzgerald, Nikayla _________1

CP Vista RidDang, Viet-thy _________2

Buda HaysDiaz, Brissa _________3

Kyle LehmanCunningham, Samirah _________4

Buda HaysWells, Trinity _________5

LeanderIrlbeck, Emily _________6

LeanderCaton, Karenna _________7

LeanderBanda, Busisiwe _________8

Austin VandePehrson, Adilyn _________9

CP Vista RidStewart, Brittany _________10

Austin WestlMcCrea, Abby _________11

Austin VandeGoddard, Gemma _________12

Austin VandeReneau, Nia _________13

Austin WestlBrockman, Brooke _________14
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Event  634   Men Triple Jump Varsity Boys (10)

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Austin VandeParker, JJ _________1

Austin VandeWatson, Reese _________2

Austin WestlWilson, Doak _________3

Kyle LehmanPriestly, Kaleb _________4

Austin VandeScott, Jonathan _________5

Austin WestlMcDonell, Peyton _________6

Kyle LehmanScott, CJ _________7

LeanderKing, Noah _________8

Austin LakeGreenwell, David _________9

LeanderDawkins, Titus _________10


